
ACADEMIC CALENDAR       
FALL 2014 –  SUMMER 2015 

This calendar is subject to change     

CREDIT COURSES - FALL SEMESTER 2014 
Wednesday, August 27.......................................................................................................................... Credit Classes Begin
Saturday & Sunday, August 30 & 31.................................................................................................................... No Classes
Monday, September 1................................................................................................................Labor Day - College Closed
Wednesday, September 3.................................................................................................................. Last Day for Add/Swap
Tuesday, September 9......................................................................................................................... Last Day 50% Refund
Wednesday, September 10........................................................................................First Day Student-initiated Withdrawal
Wednesday, September 24.........................................................................................................“Late Start” - Classes Begin
Monday, October 13...................................................................Columbus Day - Credit Classes in Session - College Open
Monday, October 20..............................................................................................................................Mid-term grades Due
Tuesday, November 11................................................................ Veterans’ Day - Credit Classes in Session - College Open
Tuesday, November 25............................................................................................. Last Day Student-initiated Withdrawal
Wednesday, November 26..................................................................Veterans’ Day Observed - No Classes - College Open
Thursday, November 27................................................................................................ Thanksgiving Day - College Closed
Friday, November 28.............................................. Thanksgiving Recess - No Classes - College Open (Limited Services)
Saturday & Sunday, November 29 & 30.........................................................................Thanksgiving Recess - No Classes
Tuesday & Wednesday, December 9 & 10........................................ Reading and/or Make-up Day (Instructor Discretion)
December 11, 12, 15, 16, 17, 20, 21..............................................................................................Final Examination Period
Thursday & Friday, December 18 & 19.......................................................................................Final Exam Make-up Days
Tuesday, December 23................................................................................................................................Final Grades Due
Thursday, December 25...................................................................................................... Christmas Day - College Closed

CREDIT COURSES - WINTER SESSION 2014
Monday, December 22........................................................................................................................Winter Session Begins
Friday, January 16..................................................................................................................................Winter Session Ends

CREDIT COURSES - SPRING SEMESTER 2015 
Thursday, January 1..........................................................................................................New Year’s Day - College Closed
Monday, January 19.............................................................................Martin Luther King Day Observed - College Closed
Wednesday, January 21......................................................................................................................... Credit Classes Begin
Wednesday, January 28..................................................................................................................... Last Day for Add/Swap
Tuesday, February 3............................................................................................................................ Last Day 50% Refund
Wednesday, February 4.............................................................................................First Day Student-initiated Withdrawal
Thursday, February 12.........................................................Lincoln’s Birthday - Credit Classes in Session - College Open
Monday, February 16........................................................Washington’s Birthday Observed - No Classes - College Closed
Wednesday, February 18............................................................................................................“Late Start” - Classes Begin
Monday - Sunday, March 16 - 22............................................................ Spring Break - No Credit Classes - College Open
Monday, March 23........................................................................................................................................ Classes Resume
Monday, March 23................................................................................................................................ Mid-term grades due
Friday, April 3.........................................................................................................................Good Friday - College Closed
Saturday, April 4................................................................................................................................................... No Classes
Sunday, April 5................................................................................................................................ Easter  – College Closed
Monday, April 20...................................................................................................... Last Day Student-initiated Withdrawal
Wednesday & Thursday, May 6 & 7.................................................. Reading and/or Make-up Day (Instructor Discretion)
Tuesday, May 12................................................................................ Reading and/or Make-up Day (Instructor Discretion)
Wednesday, May 13 - Tuesday, May 19........................................................................................Final Examination Period
Thursday, May 21.......................................................................................................................................Final Grades Due
Thursday, May 21 ..................................................................................................................................Leadership Banquet
Monday, May 25..................................................................................................................Memorial Day - College Closed
Tuesday, May 26............................................................................................................................................... Honors Night
Thursday, May 28.........................................................................................................................................Commencement

CREDIT COURSES - SUMMER SESSION 2015 
Monday, June 1................................................................................................. Summer Session & Special Session I Begin
Thursday, July 2..................................................................................................................................Special Session I Ends
Friday, July 3................................................................................................. Independence Day Observed - College Closed
Monday, July 6............................................................................................................................... Special Session II Begins
Friday, July 24..................................................................................................................................... Summer Session Ends
Friday, August 7................................................................................................................................ Special Session II Ends 

Academic Calendar is subject to change.
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